
Time Saturday Sunday

5:00 AM

 

6:00 AM

 
7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM OPEN Prep

9:00 AM

9:30 AM Program Set Up

10:00 AM
Ball of Fun 10-10:30a 

Feb. 27-Apr. 17, 2023

10:30 AM

Mini Sports 10:30-11a 

Feb. 27 2023-Apr. 17, 

2023

11:00 AM

 

12:00 PM

 

1:00 PM

 

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM OPEN OPEN

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:45PM Program Set Up Program Set Up

5:00 PM OPEN

5:15 PM

5:30 PM Open

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

 

9:00 PM

5a-8p

7a-6p

12p-4p

OPEN

Child Care        

3:30-4:45p

Mini Movers 5-

5:30p Mar. 2, 

2023-Apr. 20, 

2023

Child Care      

3:30-4:45p

Dodgeball/ 

Kickball 6:45-

7:30p Mar. 2 

2023-Apr. 20, 

2023

Schoo's Day 

Out 4-4:30p

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN 

 CLOSED

CLOSED

Pick-Up Basketball                    

1:00p-3:00p

OPENOPENOPEN

Child Care 8:30-

11:00am

OPEN

Child Care         

8:30-11:00am

 Pickleball 11:00a-1:00p

OPENOPEN

Pickleball                           

11:00a-1:00p 

OPEN

CLOSED

OPEN

GYMNASIUM SCHEDULE
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Child Care                    

3:30-4:45p

Child Care 

3:30-4:45p

Child Care 

3:30-4:45p

Homeschool Gym                                                

1:30-2:30p                                                  

Oct. 31, 2022 - April 17, 2023 

Program Set Up

OPEN OPEN

Program Set Up

This includes Youth Sports and Child Care Programs (Basketball, Football, Outdoor Sports, Summer Camp)

Revised 03/10/2023

Monday-Friday

Sunday 

Saturday

*Y programs take precedent for gym time. Programs and Leagues will be held in the gym when inclement weather

Pickleball 11:00a-1:00p
Pickleball                           11:00a-

1:00p 

Pickleball                           

11:00a-1:00p 

OPEN

Child Care             

8:30-11:00am

Free Family 

Fun Friday 

9:00 - 

11:00am

Child Care 

8:30-

11:00am

OPEN

Child Care 8:30-

11:00am
Pickleball                           

9:00a-

11:00a 

OPEN

OPEN

Do It All Sports 5-

5:30p Mar. 15, 

2023-Apr. 19, 

2023 

OPENOPEN

Hours and Schedules as of 3/2023

YMCA Facility Hours

GYM CLOSURES 

CLOSED

VOLLEYBALL 5-

7:45PM

Men's Adult League 6:30-8p 

Mar. 15 2023-Jun. 12, 2023

Open

Advanced Movers 

6:10-6:40p Mar. 

2, 2023-Apr. 20, 

2023

Tumbling Tikes 

5:35-6:05p Mar. 

2, 2023-Apr. 20, 

2023

OPEN


