

GYMNASIUM SCHEDULE

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT® FOR HEALTHY LIVING FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

Time	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday	Sunday		
5:00 AM											CLOSED			
6:00 AM	OPEN		OPEN		OPEN		OPEN		OPEN		020020			
7:00 AM 8:00 AM														
8:30 AM		OPEN				OPEN				Prep				
9:00 AM 9:30 AM		Program Set Up												
												CLOSED		
10:00 AM	Child Care	Ball of Fun 10-10:30a Feb. 27-Apr. 17, 2023	Child Care 8:30-	OPEN	Child Care 8:30-	Pickleball	Child Care	OPEN	Child Care 8:30-	Free Family Fun Friday		CLOSED		
	8:30-11:00am		11:00am	OFEN	11:00am	9:00a-	8:30-11:00am	OFEN	11:00am	9:00 -				
		Mini Sports 10:30-11a				11:00a				11:00am				
10:30 AM		Feb. 27 2023-Apr. 17, 2023												
	2023													
11:00 AM	Pickleball 11:00a-1:00p		Pickleball 11:00a-1:00p		Pickleball 11:00a-1:00p		Pickleball 11:00		Da-Pickleball 11:00a-1:00p					
12:00 PM														
1:00 PM	Program Set Up													
2:00 PM	Homeschool Gym			OPEN		OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	Pick-Up Basketball 1:00p-3:00p		OPEN	OPEN		
2:00 PM 2:30 PM	1:30-2:30p Oct. 31, 2022 - April 17, 2023													
3:00 PM	OPEN				OPEN					OPEN				
3:30 PM	OPEN							Child Care	OPEN					
4:00 PM 4:30 PM		Child Care		Child Care		Child Care		3:30-4:45p	Schoo's Day Out 4-4:30p	Child Care				
4:45PM	Program Set Up	3:30-4:45p		3:30-4:45p	Program Set Up	3:30-4:45p		Program Set Up		3:30-4:45p				
							4				4			
5:00 PM					Do It All Sports 5: 5:30p Mar. 15,	OPEN		Mini Movers 5- 5:30p Mar. 2,						
5:15 PM		OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	2023-Apr. 19, 2023			2023-Apr. 20, 2023 Tumbling Tikes 5:35-6:05p Mar. 2, 2023-Apr. 20, 2023	Open					
5:30 PM					Open									
5:45 PM							OPEN							
5.45 (1)														
6:00 PM														
6:15 PM	7:45PM													
6:30 PM					Men's Adult League 6:30-8p Mar. 15 2023-Jun. 12, 2023			Advanced Movers 6:10-6:40p Mar.			CLOSED			
								2, 2023-Apr. 20, 2023						
6:45 PM														
7:00 PM								Dodgeball/ Kickball 6:45-			GLUSED			
7:15 PM								7:30p Mar. 2 2023-Apr. 20,						
								2023						
7:45 PM 8:00 PM														
9:00 PM		CLOSED												
3.00 FM														
	GYM CLOSURES								Н	ours and Scheo	lules as of 3/202	23		
									YMCA Facility Hours					
									Monday-Friday			5a-8p		
			1	,										

 ${
m *Y}$ programs take precedent for gym time. Programs and Leagues will be held in the gym when inclement weather

This includes Youth Sports and Child Care Programs (Basketball, Football, Outdoor Sports, Summer Camp)

United Way of Dodge County

Revised 03/10/2023

Saturday

Sunday



7a-6p

12p-4p